
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-822. Exam Schedule

Sat, 07 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Corporate Information Systems  B14-508, B14-701  Dzengelevskiy A.E.
Tue, 17 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Standardization of Information Technologies  B14-501, B14-508, B14-701

 Stepanova E.B.
Sat, 21 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  B14-508, B14-701  Dzengelevskiy A.E.
Thu, 03 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  M16-504, M16-514

 Rumyantsev V.P.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Econometrics (Specialized Topics)  S15-705  Domashova D.V.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Object-oriented Programming  B16-701  Syroezhkin S.N.
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Software Engineering  B15-V01, B16-V72  Terehova Y.V.
Tue, 22 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT High-level Programming Languages  B15-V01  Terehova Y.V.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S16-713  Terehova Y.V.
Wed, 23 May 17:05 — 18:30 ATT Numerical Modeling  M17-902  Stepanova E.B., Makarov V.V.
Wed, 23 May 18:30 — 22:00 TEST Computer Graphics  B15-V01, B16-V72  Makarov V.V.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  S14-707  Domashova D.V.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Designing of Automated Information Systems  S15-501, S15-502

 Stepanova E.B.
Thu, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Information Resources and Knowledge Management  M17-703

 Maksimov N.V.
Thu, 24 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Modern Programming Languages  M17-703  Sergievskiy M.V.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Specialized Database and Information System Technologies  S15-501, S15-502

 Gaybatova A.R., Davydenko V.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S16-763  Terehova Y.V.
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Standardization of Information Technologies  M17-703  Stepanova E.B.
Fri, 25 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Project Information Support

 M17-703  Stepanova E.B.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S17-512  Trusov A.V.
Mon, 04 Jun 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Standardization of Information Technologies  M17-703  Stepanova E.B.
Tue, 05 Jun 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Numerical Modeling  M17-902  Makarov V.V., Stepanova E.B.
Wed, 06 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM High-level Programming Languages  B15-V01  Trusov A.V., Terehova Y.V.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S16-713  Terehova Y.V.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S16-703, S16-763  Terehova Y.V.
Wed, 13 Jun 18:00 — 21:00 EXAM Information Resources and Knowledge Management  M17-703

 Maksimov N.V.
Tue, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Software Engineering  B15-V01, B16-V72  Terehova Y.V., Trusov A.V.


